CB1N4120en
19.01.2010 Building Technologies
s 4120
 ACVATIX™
 2-port ball valves with
flanged connection, PN25
VAF51..
• Gray cast iron HT250 (EN-GJL-250) valve body
• DN 65...150
• kvs 63...360 m3/h
• Angle of rotation 90°
• Flange connection to ISO 7005-2
• Used with rotary actuators GBB..1E and GIB..1E with out spring return
Use
For use in heating, ventilating and air conditioning systems as a control or safety
shutoff valve.
For closed circuits of cooling water (Please refer to cavitations on page 4).
2 / 8
Siemens 2-port ball valves with flanged connection, PN25 CB1N4120en
Building Technologies  19.01.2010
Type summary
Product number Stock number DN kvs Sv
Type   [m3/h]
VAF51.65-63 S55232-V100 65 63
VAF51.80-100 S55232-V101 80 100
VAF51.100-160 S55232-V102 100 160
VAF51.125-200 S55232-V103 125 200
VAF51.150-360 S55232-V104 150 360
50
DN = nominal size
kvs = nominal flow rate of cold water (5…30 °C) throug h the fully open ball valve at a differential pres-
sure of 100 kPa (1 bar)